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2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  6   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

6 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Riverdale BaClark, Mckenzie1

Elizabeth SeBickerseth, Kendall2

McDonoghColey, Kelsey3

BullisWhite, Gabby4

St John's CoCastillo, Isabella5

BullisSmith, Madison6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St John's CoHulsey, Katherine1

Bishop McNamWynn, Nadia2

Archbishop CSmith, Laila3

BullisHopkins, Kassidy4

Elizabeth SeWills, Mikayla5

Bishop McNamJames-Grier, Anaya6

Event  5   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

6 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Sandy SpringChisolm, Cyrus3

Archbishop CJames, Antwan4

Calvert HallHayes, Cameron5

DeMatha CathWeither, Caleb6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Archbishop CWilliams, Camren2

DeMatha CathO'Gilvie, Glen3

DeMatha CathWaterman, Anthony4

St John's CoMitchell, Matthew5

Georgetown PEmerson, Kevin6

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash

12 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Riverdale BaSamuels, Nathalie2

St Vincent PJones-Howard, Camryn3

Bishop McNamMcDaniel, Justice4

10-UnattacheWilliams, Chloe5

BullisSuggs, McKenzie6

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Bishop McNamBradley, Madison2

UnattachedMacher, Jadyn3

BullisBernard, Mirai4

Archbishop CRasool, Jadah5

Riverdale BaRamirez Castillo, Sharlyn6

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
St StephensHughes, Madison2

Sandy SpringBastien, Aria3

McDonoghCooper, Elise4

EpiscopalAppiah, Sophia5

Georgetown VRossi, Elena6

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Riverdale BaNewman, Cailey2

Riverdale BaJohnson, Rhian3

BullisOfotan, Jade4

Elizabeth SeJohnson, Morgan5

Bishop McNamJohnson, Jazmyn6

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash

12 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Riverdale BaNjunkeng, Njembong1

Washington CFunes, Caden2

Potomac (McLDais, Donovan3

Georgetown PShields, Nate4

LandonPhillips, Reed5

Riverdale BaIracks, Malik6

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Southern MdLondon, Desmond1

Riverdale BaGlover, Rodney2

St Vincent PRobinson Jr, Anthony3

Bishop McNamPryor, Isaiah4

St John's CoGill, Collin5

EpiscopalSmith, Thomas6

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Southern MdWells, Elwood1

Washington CAnderson, Ruben2

St Vincent PJames, Kristopher3

St John's CoPankey, Chase4

St John's CoGregg, Asa5

St StephensWilliams, Alex6

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
DeMatha CathBlake, Kelvin1

Bishop O'ConFthenos, Danny2

Archbishop SMartino, Willem3

Calvert HallDavenport, Jaiden4

Southern MdEvans, Tim5

Bishop McNamForeman, Ivan6

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Georgetown PShaw, Ethan2

DeMatha CathReddick, Andrew3

Calvert HallMcNair, Antoine4

Bishop McNamDorsey, Myles5

St Vincent PBrent Jr, Larry6
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2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Potomac (McLCalkins, Stephen2

St John's CoBoykin, Grant3

St Vincent POdey-Jordan, Jake4

St John's CoSteward, Robert5

Archbishop CCarey, Darrell6

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Georgetown PStoute, Andrew2

Bishop McNamWoodhouse, Kaiden3

Archbishop CStarks, Dezmone4

EpiscopalAbraham, Jason5

Georgetown PWynn, Michael6

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Riverdale BaCoy-Smith, Gavin2

Riverdale BaThompson, Prince3

Archbishop CBrown, Marcus4

Bishop McNamPayne, Charles5

Riverdale BaGranger, Kristopher6

Event  9   Girls 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 2:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SevernPatrick, Emma1

Potomac (McLTuttle, Kate2

McDonoghGorsky, Mary3

St John's CoMcIntosh, Lorelei4

Washington CCarr, Hannah5

Sandy SpringMcCullough, Kellye6

Georgetown VHelmer, Bryce7

Sandy SpringJuzenas, Norah8

Riverdale BaAdkins, Mckenzie9

Riverdale BaTerrell, Saniya10

Archbishop SDoerschner, Grace11

Event  10   Boys 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 2:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St John's CoRock, Caleb1

Bishop McNamBlair, Kyle2

Potomac (McLLevine, Eli3

Sandy SpringScarato, Rosario4

Sandy SpringEdmonds-Moore, Liam5

UnattachedRenick, Tanner6

Georgetown DOtto-Manzano, Daniel7

Riverdale BaRichards, Samuel8

St Vincent PTenney, Caleb9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
LandonCohen, Sam1

Potomac (McLMinsky, Sasha2

Georgetown PCrisp, Michael3

LandonHakim-Florian, Asim4

The HeightsCahill, Cregan5

UnattachedBelay, Nathan6

UnattachedRathbun, Harry7

EpiscopalMoore, Wyatt8

Georgetown PKavanagh, Teddy9

Potomac (McLDalva-Baird, Zach10

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 3:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Elizabeth SeBickerseth, Kendall3

UnattachedMacher, Jadyn4

Washington CFruge, Destiny5

Elizabeth SeHudson, Jenis6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Elizabeth SeWills, Mikayla2

St John's CoLabor, Sara3

St John's CoLucas, Marleigh4

Potomac (McLDavis, Maya5

Bishop McNamBridges, Madison6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Glenelg CounWimberly, Camille2

St John's CoMcIlwain, Mia3

Archbishop SMock, Marisa4

10-UnattacheMarshall, Milan5

Riverdale BaJohnson, Rhian6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
BullisBrooks, Zoe2

Washington CStewart, Baara3

BullisLynn, Tatum4

Paul VIRutland, Alauna5

Riverdale BaRamirez Castillo, Sharlyn6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bishop McNamWimbish, Amber2

BullisRothwell, Morgan3

BullisHinton, Sage4

BullisLeath, Lauren5

10-UnattacheCooper, Elena6

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 3:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Southern MdWells, Elwood3

St John's CoBarnacle, James4

Georgetown DOtto-Manzano, Daniel5



Georgetown Preparatory School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:27 PM  6/2/2023  Page 3

2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  7   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Bishop McNamReid, Mikhel3

St StephensWilliams, Alex4

Riverdale BaNjunkeng, Njembong5

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Bishop McNamGoode, Jalen2

Riverdale BaCoy-Smith, Gavin3

Potomac (McLLee, Ve4

Southern MdLondon, Desmond5

Riverdale BaGranger, Kristopher6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Riverdale BaThompson, Prince2

DeMatha CathAkabi-During, Franklyn3

DeMatha CathBlake, Kelvin4

Bishop McNamFoster, Jayden5

Southern MdEvans, Tim6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Riverdale BaGlover, Rodney2

Georgetown PFendig, Thomas3

St Vincent PStith, Justin4

Sandy SpringChisolm, Cyrus5

St StephensCruthirds, Bradley6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Bishop McNamSamuels, Mason2

Potomac (McLGriswold, Cole3

DeMatha CathDixon, Myles4

BullisLong, Ethan5

Bishop O'ConLee, Cameron6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
St Vincent PMcKinley, Messiah2

BullisRoberson, Julian3

BullisWilson, Quincy4

Calvert HallFerguson, Damon5

DeMatha CathGrogan, Daden6

Event  17   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St StephensHughes, Madison3

BullisGreene, Myla4

Bishop McNamJames-Grier, Anaya5

St John's CoLabor, Sara6

Event  18   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedBrent, Larry3

Sandy SpringTeitelbaum, Adam4

Georgetown PEmerson, Kevin5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Georgetown DBorek, Milo3

DeMatha CathO'Gilvie, Glen4

St John's CoMitchell, Matthew5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Sandy SpringChisolm, Cyrus2

St StephensCruthirds, Bradley3

St Vincent PBrent Jr, Larry4

Calvert HallHayes, Cameron5

DeMatha CathWeither, Caleb6

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St John's CoMonroe, Sydney3

Archbishop SManley, Karise4

St StephensHughes, Madison5

Riverdale BaJohnson, Rhian6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop McNamCastro, Anilla2

Bishop McNamHasan, Layla3

BullisSutton, Sydney4

BullisHopkins, Kassidy5

Georgetown VMurray, Kieran6

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BullisTangelo, Chris3

Bishop McNamCrenshaw, Jabari4

St John's CoBernard Jr, Rahsaan5

Bishop McNamBarley, Colin6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St StephensCruthirds, Bradley3

DeMatha CathWaterman, Anthony4

BullisLambert, Alex5

Georgetown DBorek, Milo6
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2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:55 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bishop McNamDavis, Antoinette1

Riverdale BaRamirez Castillo, Sharlyn2

Archbishop SKregelka, Audrey3

Holton-ArmsAttiogbe, Elise4

Archbishop SDoerschner, Grace5

Sandy SpringMcCullough, Kellye6

Washington CFruge, Destiny7

Washington CCarr, Hannah8

Sandy SpringJuzenas, Norah9

Riverdale BaTerrell, Saniya10

Riverdale BaAdkins, Mckenzie11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BullisLeath, Lauren1

UnattachedStephens, Leah2

BullisRothwell, Morgan3

Washington CStewart, Baara4

Potomac (McLExley, Reagan5

McDonoghGorsky, Mary6

BullisBrooks, Zoe7

Holton-ArmsMoore, Ella8

UnattachedHarford, Mauli9

Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:55 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedRenick, Tanner1

Archbishop SLemle, Minte2

Potomac (McLDalva-Baird, Zach3

Sandy SpringJones, Noah4

DeMatha CathHarris Jr, Tarik5

St John's CoBarnacle, James6

Riverdale BaNjunkeng, Njembong7

Riverdale BaRichards, Samuel8

DeMatha CathLopez, Aidan9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Georgetown DBazemore, Nate1

St Vincent PMcKinley, Messiah2

Bishop McNamLaw-Gabriel, Zackary3

Bishop McNamWilliams, Jamill4

Bishop McNamCarter, Malik5

St John's CoMickle, Cameron6

Potomac (McLMathews, Alex7

Bishop McNamChanyalew, Kidus8

St John's CoArnold, Karil9

Bishop McNamBlair, Kyle10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bishop McNamSteed, Nicholas1

Bishop McNamSpears, Nathaniel2

Georgetown PCrisp, Michael3

LandonCohen, Sam4

DeMatha CathLopez, Chase5

Bishop McNamCrenshaw, Jackson6

Bishop McNamSolomon, Dean7

Calvert HallWarner, Ryan8

DeMatha CathGresham, Joshua9

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 5:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Archbishop CSmith, Laila3

Bishop McNamBradley, Madison4

Riverdale BaSamuels, Nathalie5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Bishop McNamBridges, Madison2

St John's CoMcIntosh, Lorelei3

Elizabeth Sem, Nah'La4

Georgetown VRossi, Elena5

Potomac (McLOverdeck, Tenley6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
BullisSuggs, McKenzie2

Bishop McNamJohnson, Jazmyn3

St John's CoLucas, Marleigh4

St John's CoMcIlwain, Mia5

Riverdale BaNewman, Cailey6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Riverdale BaClark, Mckenzie2

EpiscopalAppiah, Sophia3

St John's CoLabor, Sara4

Sandy SpringBastien, Aria5

Archbishop CRasool, Jadah6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
10-UnattacheGuerrero, Ariana2

Riverdale BaJohnson, Rhian3

10-UnattacheWilliams, Chloe4

10-UnattacheMarshall, Milan5

St John's CoCastillo, Isabella6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Potomac (McLFulgham, Mackenzie2

BullisLynn, Tatum3

BullisOfotan, Jade4

BullisWhite, Gabby5

10-UnattacheCooper, Elena6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Bishop McNamMcDaniel, Justice2

BullisHinton, Sage3

BullisSutton, Sydney4

BullisBernard, Mirai5

BullisGreene, Myla6
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2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 5:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Bishop McNamReid, Mikhel2

Southern MdWells, Elwood3

Bishop McNamGoode, Jalen4

Southern MdLondon, Desmond5

St John's CoBernard Jr, Rahsaan6

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Washington CAnderson, Ruben2

EpiscopalSmith, Thomas3

Riverdale BaGranger, Kristopher4

Potomac (McLLee, Ve5

Washington CFunes, Caden6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
EpiscopalAbraham, Jason2

Riverdale BaIracks, Malik3

St Vincent PRobinson Jr, Anthony4

DeMatha CathReddick, Antonio5

Bishop McNamForeman, Ivan6

Section   4 of  9   Finals
St Vincent PJames, Kristopher2

DeMatha CathAkabi-During, Franklyn3

Bishop McNamDorsey, Myles4

Bishop McNamWoodhouse, Kaiden5

St John's CoSteward, Robert6

Section   5 of  9   Finals
DeMatha CathDixon, Myles2

Riverdale BaThompson, Prince3

Georgetown PFendig, Thomas4

St John's CoPankey, Chase5

Riverdale BaGlover, Rodney6

Section   6 of  9   Finals
St Vincent PStith, Justin2

Southern MdEvans, Tim3

BullisRoberson, Julian4

Bishop McNamPayne, Charles5

Archbishop SMartino, Willem6

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Calvert HallDavenport, Jaiden2

Georgetown PShaw, Ethan3

Bishop McNamPryor, Isaiah4

St Vincent PBrent Jr, Larry5

BullisLambert, Alex6

Section   8 of  9   Finals
St John's CoOmotesa, Zion2

Georgetown PShields, Nate3

LandonPhillips, Reed4

DeMatha CathFagbouyi, Elijah5

BullisLong, Ethan6

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Calvert HallFerguson, Damon2

Archbishop CStarks, Dezmone3

Archbishop CHarbor II, Nyckoles4

Archbishop CBrown, Marcus5

St Vincent POdey-Jordan, Jake6

Event  25   Girls 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 6:05 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandy SpringNewman, Frankie1

St John's CoGotzman, Caroline2

Sandy SpringKatzin, Elena3

Event  26   Boys 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 6:05 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LandonHakim-Florian, Asim1

The HeightsCahill, Cregan2

LandonCohen, Sam3

UnattachedBelay, Nathan4

Calvert HallDoetschman, Luke5

10-UnattachePlotkin, Jonah6

Sandy SpringScarato, Rosario7

Sandy SpringEdmonds-Moore, Liam8

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMt  de Sales4

1) Britton, Mydison 2) Britton, MyKenzie

3) Coleman, Maya 4) Pham, Cecilia

ASandy Spring5

1) Smith, Jalynn 2) Abiona, Teniola

3) Obi, Franne 4) Bastien, Aria

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 6:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARiverdale Ba3

1) Iracks, Malik 2) Coy-Smith, Gavin

3) Granger, Kristopher 4) Njunkeng, Njembong

ABullis4

1) Roberson, Julian 2) Wilson, Quincy

3) Long, Ethan 4) Lambert, Alex

ASt Vincent P5

1) Brent Jr, Larry 2) James, Kristopher

3) Robinson Jr, Anthony 4) Odey-Jordan, Jake
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2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  29   Girls Shot Put 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elizabeth SeTeachey, Serena1

Potomac (McLMbakop, Monica2

Bishop McNamEskridge, Bless3

Riverdale BaHolland, Simone4

Elizabeth SeWilkerson, Ashley5

BullisEmery, Madison6

Connelly SchFoster, Danielle7

BullisSchwartz, Aleah8

Riverdale BaNewman, Cailey9

Event  30   Boys Shot Put 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LandonMatteis, Milan1

Riverdale BaChristian, James2

Georgetown PO'Day, Luka3

Washington CYoo, Theo4

DeMatha CathWalker, Adrian5

Bishop McNamHayman, Jayden6

Georgetown PUdeogu, Nnamdi7

St Vincent PMitchell, Robert8

DeMatha CathBarley, Caleb9

Calvert HallDorsey, Chase10

Event  31   Girls Discus Throw 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale BaHolland, Simone1

Bishop McNamEskridge, Bless2

Potomac (McLMbakop, Monica3

Riverdale BaNewman, Cailey4

Elizabeth SeTeachey, Serena5

Elizabeth SeWilkerson, Ashley6

Connelly SchFoster, Danielle7

St John's CoSheh, Liora8

BullisEmery, Madison9

BullisSchwartz, Aleah10

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale BaChristian, James1

DeMatha CathWalker, Adrian2

Georgetown PO'Day, Luka3

LandonMatteis, Milan4

Sandy SpringChisolm, Cyrus5

Washington CYoo, Theo6

Sandy SpringThomas, Evan7

Bishop McNamHayman, Jayden8

Calvert HallDorsey, Chase9

Georgetown PUdeogu, Nnamdi10

DeMatha CathBarley, Caleb11

Event  33   Girls High Jump

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elizabeth Sem, Nah'La1

Elizabeth SeGreene, Lindsay2

St John's CoHulsey, Katherine3

Bishop McNamWynn, Nadia4

Paul VIRutland, Alauna5

St Vincent PJones-Howard, Camryn6

Event  34   Boys High Jump

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Georgetown DFreeman, Christian1

Georgetown DTate, Ashok2

Paul VIBabbit, Colin3

St John's CoBoykin, Grant4

Georgetown DRaman, Shiv5

Sandy SpringSamuel, Kenji6

DeMatha CathTate, Kristian7

Archbishop CCarey, Darrell8

51-UnattacheKirk, Xavier9

Calvert HallBizzelle, Tyrin10
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2023 DMV Meet of Champions - 6/3/2023

Bullis School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  35   Girls Long Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 2:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
EpiscopalAppiah, Sophia1

Elizabeth SeGrimes, Netsanet2

Potomac (McLHorton, Michele3

St John's CoHulsey, Katherine4

Riverdale BaClark, Mckenzie5

Riverdale BaRamirez Castillo, Sharlyn6

UnattachedMacher, Jadyn7

St John's CoCastillo, Isabella8

Sandy SpringSmith, Jalynn9

BullisBridges, Morgan10

10-UnattacheCooper, Elena11

10-UnattacheGuerrero, Ariana12

Event  36   Boys Long Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Riverdale BaGlover, Rodney1

Southern MdWells, Elwood2

Paul VIBabbit, Colin3

Southern MdLondon, Desmond4

Georgetown PLavu, Avinash5

Sandy SpringJones, Noah6

Sandy SpringTeitelbaum, Adam7

St John's CoOsuala, Benjamin8

Georgetown PWynn, Michael9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale BaThompson, Prince1

Riverdale BaCoy-Smith, Gavin2

Georgetown DFreeman, Christian3

51-UnattacheKirk, Xavier4

Georgetown DTate, Ashok5

St John's CoGill, Collin6

DeMatha CathNwafor, Nnaeto7

BullisTangelo, Chris8

Bishop McNamFoster, Jayden9

Calvert HallMcNair, Antoine10

Georgetown PShields, Nate11

DeMatha CathHansford, Michael12

Archbishop CWilliams, Camren13

Event  37   Girls Triple Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 5:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Potomac (McLHorton, Michele1

Sandy SpringSmith, Jalynn2

St John's CoCastillo, Isabella3

10-UnattacheGuerrero, Ariana4

St Vincent PJones-Howard, Camryn5

BullisBridges, Morgan6

Event  38   Boys Triple Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 6/3/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Georgetown PEmerson, Kevin1

DeMatha CathManley, Michael2

BullisWilliams, Javonte3

DeMatha CathTate, Kristian4

Sandy SpringSamuel, Kenji5

St John's CoOsuala, Benjamin6

Georgetown PLavu, Avinash7

DeMatha CathHansford, Michael8


